D
is
so
lv
ed
 O
x
yg

to probe
WD-35640-58 RDO calibration chamber
Ordering Information
Catalog
number
Precalibrated
catalog number Description Included
WD-35640-32 WD-35640-34 RDO 450 meter only Meter and two AA batteries
WD-35640-30 WD-35640-31 RDO 450 meter with probe Meter, RDO probe, sensor cap,
and two AA batteries
WD-35640-90 WD-35640-91 RDO 450 meter kit
Meter, RDO probe, sensor cap, RDO weight,
calibration tube, two AA batteries, and
hard carrying case
WD-35630-53 Data cable from meter to USB port
WD-35420-01 Data cable from meter to RS-232 port
WD-35614-51 Hard carrying case, fits all 150/450
meter configurations
WD-35420-72 Optional adapter, 110/220 VAC
WD-09376-01 Replacement batteries, AA. Pack of 4
Specifications
Mode mg/L (ppm) % Saturation Temperature
Range 0 to 20 mg/L (ppm) 0 to 200% –10.0 to 110.0°C (–17.0 to 230.0°F)